PR/Award
Number

S358A182536
S358A184062
S358A182972
S358A182645
S358A182558
S358A182489
S358A182015
S358A180421
S358A182484
S358A181893
S358A181866
S358A182122
S358A182174
S358A181060
S358A181652
S358A182541
S358A182918
S358A181307
S358A183860
S358A183713
S358A184095
S358A183157
S358A181991
S358A184098
S358A181234
S358A180409
S358A183530
S358A183498
S358A183210

Small Rural School Achievement Program

Fiscal Year 2018 Drawdown Amounts

Applicant Name
BALLARD R-Il SCHOOL DISTRICT
BOSWORTH SCHOOL DISTRICT R5
BUCKLIN SCHOOL DIST R2
BUNKER R-llIl SCHOOL DISTRICT
CENTERVILLE SCHOOL DISTRICTR 1
CLIMAX SPRINGS R-IV SCHOOL DISTRICT
EVERTON R-lll SCHOOL DISTRICT
GASCONADE C-4 SCHOOL DISTRICT
GREENFIELD SCHOOL DISTRICT R-4
HARDEMAN R-X SCHOOL DISTRICT
HIGH POINT R-IIl SCHOOL DISTRICT
LACLEDE CO. C-5
MARION COUNTY R Il SCHOOL DISTRICT
MISSOURI CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 56
NEWBURG SCHOOL DISTRICT R2
NORTH SHELBY COUNTY SCHOOL DISTRICT C 1
NORWOOD SCH DISTRICT R1
OREARVILLE R-IV SCHOOL DISTRICT
DORA R-lIl
PIKE COUNTY R 3 SCHOOL DISTRICT
PLAINVIEW R8 SCHOOL DISTRICT
SCHUYLER SCHOOL DISTRICT R1
SMITHTON SCHOOL DISTRICT REORGANIZED 6
SOUTH IRON SCHOOL DISTRICT R1
SOUTH NODAWAY SCHOOL DISTRICT REORGANIZ
TANEYVILLE R-Il SCHOOL DISTRICT
THORNFIELD R-I SCHOOL DISTRICT
VERONA SCHOOL DISTRICT R7
WESTRAN SCHOOL DISTRICT R1

State
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO
MO

DUNS #

130717440
800496262
801811258
45406675
878557487
69604395
100654003
193009396
100041219
35433929
23203961
798970260
9441403

969870062
50852698
45129863
193294089
613854132
100775212
100779057
193008562
159603893
50696046
175632082
34076299
49254006
45054251
52648441
9619578

lof1l

Authorized
Amount

21,005.00
12,060.00
13,940.00
13,521.00
13,549.00
13,371.00
20,115.00
14,843.00
23,439.00
14,896.00
17,723.00
26,444.00
22,784.00
14,467.00
23,401.00
21,472.00
21,700.00
15,841.00
22,770.00
32,027.00
13,396.00
16,446.00
28,960.00
16,236.00
20,456.00
21,657.00
11,778.00
14,031.00
26,894.00

Completed
Payments

20,924.94
0

0

0

0
12,436.97
6,519.93
0
18,268.71
0
6,028.48
0
22,684.30
11,138.35
13,019.88
21,375.90
17,081.27
0
4,159.48
0
10,461.41
13,591.50
0
13,995.00
7,688.37
20,323.23
11,774.36
0
17,772.34

Adjustments,
Refunds, Offsets

O O O O O O O O O O O 0O 0O O O 0O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Pending
Payments

O O O O O O O O O O O O 0O O O 0O O O O o o o o o o o o o o

Available
Balance

80.06
12,060.00
13,940.00
13,521.00
13,549.00

934.03
13,695.07
14,843.00

5,170.29
14,896.00
11,694.52
26,444.00
99.7
3,328.65
10,381.12
96.1
4,618.73
15,841.00
18,610.52
32,027.00
2,934.59
2,854.50
28,960.00
2,241.00
12,767.63
1,333.77
3.64
14,031.00
9,121.66
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